362 SEMANA
INTERNACIONAL DE VELA ([JSCEITTER
DO RIO DE JANEIRO (ARG

De 07 a 10 de Setembro de 2023

DVISAO DE FLOTILHAS - 10 DE SETEMBRO - FINAIS

Flotilha BowNumber Timoneiro (a) Categoria M/F|Vela Clube
Ouro 105 Arthur Kubelka de Carlos Back Juvenil M 4334 ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 117 Joana Cocchi Kubelka de Freitas Juvenil F 14337 ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 196 Eduardo Essinger Backheuser Juvenil M 4266 ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 167 Manuel Braganca Infantil M 4318 ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 102 Henrique Lucena Infantil M 4276 ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 099 Laura Carvalho Santos Neves Juvenil F 14268 ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 115 Uthar Matheus Sotero Veiga Juvenil M 4239 |ICB-DF
Ouro 160 Zoe Bakx Juvenil F 4134 YCSA-SP
Ouro 142 Nicolas Cozar Juvenil M 4106 YCA-ARG
Ouro 095 Hugo Rabello de Castro Junqueira Juvenil M 4332 ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 081 Bruno da Cruz Ribeiro Moraes Juvenil M 4222 |ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 091 Lucas de Araujo Vianna Leal Infantil M |5 ICSC-SC
Ouro 088 Miguel Koch Infantil M 4324 VDS-RS
Ouro 109 Felipe Vicente Juvenil M 4131 ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 103 Felipe Lucena Juvenil M 4275 |ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 118 Arthur Lamin Infantil M 3344 CNC-RJ
Ouro 140 Tomas Morteo Infantil M 4023 YCA-ARG
Ouro 137 Zion Brandao Juvenil M 4330 ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 079 Henrique Sasaki Tannous Juvenil M 4282 ICSC-SC
Ouro 139 Pedro Stengel Juvenil M 3917 YCA-ARG
Ouro 087 Pedro Koch Infantil M 4323 VDS-RS
Ouro 188 Joao Pedro Matta Barbosa Juvenil M 4333 YCSA-SP
Ouro 149 Jess Watson Juvenil F 14259 ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 161 Felipe Baszynski Fridrich Juvenil M 4204 EVI-SP
Ouro 078 Felipe Kath Strassburger Juvenil M 4278 |ICSC-SC
Ouro 076 Sophia Osthoff Juvenil F 353 ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 187 Théo Sartor Juvenil M 4281 ICSC-SC
Ouro 180 Livia Tavares Martini Quintas Juvenil F 4029 |ICES-ES
Ouro 027 Marcos Jatahy Rizzo Soares Infantil M 4264 ICRJ-RJ
Ouro 098 Sarah Biekarck Juliani Juvenil F 4119 | YCSA-SP
Ouro 165 Samy dos Santos Baptista Infantil M 4203 | EVI-SP
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Lara Miyuki Nakamura Candemil
Beatriz Raposo Dias de Oliveira
Sofia Laguna Zambelli Cerqueira
Joaquim Krauspenhar

Manuelle Ono Sasaki de Souza
Gabriella Ono Sasaki de Souza
Clara Franklin Bastos

Juliana Borba Bastianelli

Jodo Lucena

Matheus Cardoso Bombini
Pedro Araujo Rodrigues

Felipe Hutzler

Rafael Dinkelmann Girdwood
Maria Fernanda Ramos Barbosa
Francisco Schimidt Rosito
Bernardo de Azevedo Bandeira
Sofia Paradeda

Julia Cunha Miguez

Luz Maria Cruxen Goytisolo
Sam Watson

Davi Ferlin Suga

Teodoro Wendland Guadagnin
Vitorio Peres Lopes Manica
Matheus Green

Marcelo Paiva Gomes

Leonardo Englert Schreiner
Jodo Pedro Caminha

Gustavo Satrepravo Borges
Maria Regis e Silva

Magno Macario Montenegro Souto
Felipe Bethlem

André Pacola Minns

Pedro Oliveira

Eduardo Brito de Castro

André Starepravo

Ana Carolina Moraes

Miguel Morela

Zezao Bulhdes
Torben Diniz Verjovsky
Fernando Lourencgo
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428 |ICSC-SC
4220 CICP-PE
4319 CDJ-RS
4322 1CSC-SC
4175 EVI-SP
4174 EVI-SP
6 ICRJ-RJ
4254 YCB-BA
427 |ICRJ-RJ
4090 EVI-SP
4246 ICB-DF
4215 CICP-PE
4171 /ICRJ-RJ
4279 ICRJ-RJ
401 | CDJ-RS
3643 YCB-BA
3888 ICSC-SC
4221 ICRJ-RJ
4167 1CB-DF
3235 ICRJ-RJ
4202 YCSA-SP
4084 VDS-RS
3701 EVI-SP
4277 ICRJ-RJ
4263 CICP-PE
4108 VDS-RS
4183 VDS-RS
4122 ICSC-SC
4307 ICRJ-RJ
3880 YCB-BA
4274 ICRJ-RJ
3530 YCSA-SP
4113 VDS-RS
4178 VDS-RS
3851 ICSC-SC
4310 ICRJ-RJ

3893 |P. Grael / CNC-
RJ

4313 ICRJ-RJ
4137 ICES-ES
3585 CNC-RJ
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Rafael Gomes Macedo

Isabela Muller Moura

Catarina Gondim da Costa Pereira
Pedro Santana Siqueira de Brito
Maria Beatriz Lima Nogueira
Juan Ignacio Cernadas

Helena Echenique

Chiara Lopes Nogueira

Antonio Pacola Minns

Luca Zanuncio Boranga

Joao Alberto Cristofaro de Britto

Thiago Goldschimidt Tommasi
Abaurre

Michel Prazeres Gongalves de Castro
Martim de Alencar Amaral

Pedro Britto

Murilo Parussolo de Castro Goz
Daniel Ricci de Castro

Fernanda Gasperin Schramm

Francisco Batista Giuntini de B.
Martins

Luiz Felipe Moraes Vodopives
Rafael Bukowski

Santiago Etchichury

Emilia Joazeiro

Larissa Senra de Morais Martins
Julia Girdwood

Natasha Senra de Morais Martins
Rafael [1Follmann Baldauf
Antonio Costa

Vitor Schenk

Alexandre Caldas Moreira
Thomas Villar Piras de Oliveira
Gabriel Bandeira

Maria Luiza Grossi

Gabriela de Aragao Teixeira
Eduardo Duha Borgneth

Sofia de Paula Dumarco

Mila Eleanor Vassel

Lucas Malvao

Pedro Augusto de Carvalho Carneiro
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4237
3373
4258
3046
42

4048
3350
3520
4285
4128
4251
3882

4135
3154
4172
4228
3089
4320
4235

3761
3743

Clube
ICB-DF
YCSA-SP
CICP-PE
ICB-DF
ICB-DF
YCA - ARG
YCSA-SP
ICRJ-RJ
YCSA-SP
YCSA-SP
ICRJ-RJ
ICES-ES

CNC-RJ
ICRJ-RJ
YCB-BA
ICB-DF

CRG-RJ
CDJ-RS
ICB-DF

CNC-RJ
ICRJ-RJ

4192 VDS-RS

4155
4132
3636
3271

YCB-BA
ICRJ-RJ
ICRJ-RJ
ICRJ-RJ

4190 VDS-RS

217
4293
3613

CNP-RJ
ICRJ-RJ
ICRJ-RJ

3323 YCSA-SP

3396
4306
4140
3437
3002
4076
3571
4305

ICRJ-RJ
ICRJ-RJ
ICRJ-RJ
CNP-RJ
YCSA-SP
ICRJ-RJ
CRG-RJ
ICRJ-RJ
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127
172
157
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112
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126
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Felipe Freitas Campani
Daniel Villar Piras de Oliveira
Oliver Durrich

Pablo Velasco Sesto

Joao Victor Paz Nascimento da Silva

Nina Bicalho Loch

Isabela Bandeira

Ana Luiza Romero Bartijotto
Lis Ferlin Sugai

Marina Pentagna Neves
Jodo Arthur Ferreira Coelho
Juliana Salles

Giovana Senra de Morais Martins
Ribeiro

Bernardo Girao Giannotti
Eduarda Viana Kopp Azevedo
Humberto Quirino Vasquez
Luca Queiroga Ranauro
Barbara de Alencar Amaral
Estela Queiroga Ranauro
Eduarda Brasil

Eduardo de Paula Dumarco
Bento Borges

Maria Luisa Campos Monta Daiha
Raphaela Vasconcellos
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com
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3616 |CC-RJ
3225 YCSA-SP
3552 YCSA-SP
4265 ICRJ-RJ
3582 YCB-BA
4191 VDS-RS
4208 ICRJ-RJ
4040 ICRJ-RJ
3868 YCSA-SP
3854 CRG-RJ
3517 ICB-DF
3631 ICRJ-RJ
327 ICRJ-RJ

3563 CNP-RJ
4244 ICB-DF
3480 ICB-DF
4130 CRG-RJ
315 | ICRJ-RJ
3236 CRG-RJ
4308 ICRJ-RJ
3541 YCSA-SP
4296 ICRJ-RJ
4327 ICRJ-RJ
213 |ICRJ-RJ
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